
Session Planner – October 17, 2014

Time slot 1: 9,30 - 11,00 a.m. 

Session A1 - Family and Gender I: Institutions and Networks 
Chair: Ursula Apitzsch (J.W. Goethe University, Frankfurt)
apitzsch@soz.uni-frankfurt.de

Lise Widding Isaksen (University of Bergen), The Role of Institutions: Migrant 
Mothers between Familism and Feminism
lise.isaksen@sos.uib.no

Maha Sabah (Tel-Aviv University), The Role of Education in Shaping the Marriage 
Patterns in Patriarchal Society: the Case of Palestinian Women in Israel
Mahasab71@hotmail.com

Rosaria Lumino, Giancarlo Ragozini (Federico II University of Naples), Marijtje van Duijn 
(University of Groningen), Maria Prosperina Vitale (Università di Salerno), Exploring 
Everyday Coping Strategies of Single Mothers: the mMediating Role of Social 
Support Networks 
rosarialumino@libero.it, giragoz@unina.it, prosperina.vitale@unisa.it

 
Session A2: Gender Equality in Universities
Chair: Felizitas Sagebiel (University of Wuppertal)
sagebiel@uni-wuppertal.de

Liudvika Leisyte, Bengü Hosch Dayican (Technical University of Dortmund), 
Managerialism and Gender Inequality in Higher Education: a Case Study of 
Performance Criteria and Career Perspectives of Female Academics in the 
Netherlands
liudvika.leisyte@tu-dortmund.de, bengue.dayican@tu-dortmund.de

Helen Peterson (Uppsala University), Breaking the Academic Glass Ceiling: Policies 
to Recruit Women Vice-Chancellors in Swedish Higher Education
helen.peterson@gender.uu.se

Francesca Colella, Mariella Nocenzi (Sapienza University of Rome) Gender and Power in
the Universities: the Italian Case in a Longitudinal Analysis
francesa.colella@uniroma1.it; mariella.nocenzi@uniroma1.it 

Lucia Fortini (Federico II Universityof Naples and N. Cusano University , Rome), 
Educational Performances and Career Perspectives of Young Women Enrolled in
Air Force University: a study of Differences  and Inequalities through Event 
Structure Analysis
lucia.fortini@unina.it

Session A3 - Politics and Gender Equality: International Perspectives 
Chair: Michael Meuser (Technical University of Dortmund)
michael-meuser@tu-dortmund.de

Zi Wang, Between Theoretical Inadequacy and Eclectic Paradigms: a 
Comparative Sociological Analysis of Gender Inequality in Japan, Germany and 
France
wz1205@gmail.com, ziwang@posteo.de
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 Adriana Di Stefano, Francesca Vigo (University of Catania),  ‘The Hidden Gender’ of 
International Human Rights Law: Harmful Inequalities and Gender Stereotyping
in Legal and Political Languages of European Human Rights Institutions
adistefano@lex.unict.it, vigof@unict.it

Acsády J., Néray B., Schmidt A., Gender Equality, Active Ctizenship and Attitudes of
Happiness. Correlations Based on ESS Data 
acsady@socio.mta.hu

Session A4  Gender and Food I. The Roots of  “Real” Food : Dimensions of 
Substantive Citizenship in Food Production and Consumption
Chair: Franca Bimbi (University of Padua)
Franca.bimbi@unipd.it

Silvia Segalla, The Roots of Food: From Natural Variety to Social Bio-diversities
silvia.segalla@hotmail.it

Alice Brombin(University of Padua), Faces of Sustainability. Ecovillages: Alternative 
Communities or “Traditional” Extended Families?
alice.brombin@gmail.com

Vincenzo Romania(University of Padua), Veganism as Implicit Religion in a Gender 
Perspective
vincenzo.romania@unipd.it

Time Slot 2: 11,30 a.m. - 1,00 p.m.

Session B1 Family and Gender II: Tradition and Innovation in Family Relations 
and Caring
Chair: Lise Widding Isaksen (University of Bergen)
lise.isaksen@sos.uib.no

Ursula Apitzsch, Reversal of the Gender Order? Male Marriage Migration to 
Germany by Turkish Muslim Men
apitzsch@soz.uni-frankfurt.de

Tiziana Nazio (University of Turin), Family Constellations and the Organization of 
Care for Children in Italy 
tiziana.nazio@unito.it
 
Maria Letizia Tanturri (University of Padua) and Elisabetta Ruspini (Bicocca University of 
Milan), The Italian Fatherhood Regime
ml.tanturri@unipd.it 

 Nicole Kirchhoff (Technical University of Dortmund) Triad Changing?  Constructions of
a “Successful Child” in Parental Perspectives
 nicole.kirchhoff@tu-dortmund.de

Session B2 - Gender Equality and Organization
Chair: Helen Peterson (Uppsala University)
helen.peterson@gender.uu.se

Felizitas Sagebiel (University of Wuppertal), Gender, Network Awareness and 
Organisational Change in Science and Engineering 
sagebiel@uni-wuppertal.de
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Emanuela Reale, Antonio Zinilli (CERIS- CNR, Rome) Gender Equality and Evaluation: 
Virtuous or Vicious Relationships?
 e.reale@ceris.cnr.it, a.zinilli@ceris.cnr.it

Fortuna Procentese, Alessandra Chiurazzi (Federico II University of Naples), Gender 
Attitudes in Business Organizations and Application of Work-family Good 
Practices
fortuna.procentese@unina.it

Session B3 - Politics and Gender Equality II: Gender Politics
Chair: Franca Bimbi (University of Padua)
franca.bimbi@unipd.it

Michael Meuser (Technical University of Dortmund), From Inequality to Human 
Capital: Meanings of Gender in Neo-liberal Gender Politics
michael.meuser@tu-dortmund.de

Domenico Carbone (University of Eastern Piedmont), Fatima Farina (University of Urbino), 
Who Wants Gender Quotas? The Point of View of the Municipal Italian 
Councilors
domenico.carbone@unipmn.it, fatima.farina@uniurb.it

Irene Strazzeri(Foggia University), From Institutional Feminism to “Liquid 
Feminism”?
irene.strazzer  @  unifg.it

Liana M. Daher (University of Catania), Reproductive Rights and Gender Equality: 
Contradictions Among Laws, Practices, and Bioethical Values in Italy
daher@unict.it

Session B4:  Gender and Food II. Gendered Cultures Around the Table and in the
Kitchen
Chair: Vincenzo Romania (University of Padua)
vincenzo.romania@unipd.it

Francesco Della Puppa (University of Padua), Around the Table and in the Kitchen. 
Feeling at Home or in Exile? Gender Dynamics in the Multicultural City of 
Superdiversities
francesco.dellapuppa@unipd.it

Paolo Gusmeroli(University of Padua), Producing “Taste” in a Men’s Field. Women as
Wine-makers
gusmep@gmail.com

Giulia Storato(University of Padua), From the Children’s Point of View. Food, 
Definitions of Biodiversity and Meaningful Relationships
giuliastora@gmail.com 

Time slot 3: 3,00 to 4,30 p.m.

Session C1 Gender and Science
Chair: Sveva Avveduto (IRPPS CNR – Rome)
s.avveduto@irpps.cnr.it

Maria Rosaria Masullo (INFN- Naples),  Why so Few? A Gender Perspective Inside a
Research  Institution
masullo  @na.infn.it
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Ofelia Pisanti (Federico II University of Naples),  Transforming Academic Culture for
Gender Equality in Research and Innovation: the GENOVATE Project
pisanti@na.infn.it 

Flavia Zucco (IDIS Foundation – Città della scienza), Empowering Women in Research
in the Mediterranean: the SHEMERA Project
zuccoflavia@tin.it

Daniela Montesarchio (Federico II University of Naples), Women in Science in Naples:
a New Approach to Inclusivity Inside Academia
daniela.montesarchio  @unina.it

Session C2 - Gender Equality, Education and Employment
Chair:  Emanuela Reale CERIS- CNR, Rome
e.reale@  ceris.cnr.it

Maura Striano (Federico II University of Naples), Educational Systems and the 
Challenge of Inclusion
maura.striano@unina.it

Greta Falavigna, Elena Ragazzi, Lisa Sella (CERIS- CNR Turin), Is Vocational Training 
Useful for Full Labour Integration of Women? An Integrated Assessment Based 
on the Piedmont Experience
 g.falavigna@ceris.cnr.it, e.ragazzi@ceris.cnr.it, l.sella@ceris.cnr.it 

Paola De Vivo, Enrico Sacco (Federico II University of Naples), Enterprise and Gender in
Italy. Trends, Prospects and Public Policies in the European Context 
padevivo@unina.it

Giuseppe Luca De Luca Picione (Federico II University of Naples), Gender Equality as an
Issue in Educational Choices and Employment Perspectives:  Bringing Meaning 
Back in
giuseppe.picionedeluca@unina.it

Session C3 - Institutions,  Media and Professionals Fighting Gender Based 
Violence and Femicide
Chair: Consuelo Corradi (Lumsa University, Rome)
corradi@lumssa.it

Maria Rosaria Pellizzari (University of Salerno and PhD  Human Mind and Gender Studies),
The Enemy at Home. Domestic Violence Against Women  in Past and Present
Time
ogepo@unisa.it

Francesca Marone (Federico II University of Naples and PhD  Human Mind and Gender
Studies),  Media  as  Social  Mediator  of  Violence  and  Discrimination  Against
Women
fmarone@unina.it

Caterina Arcidiacono, Filomena Tuccillo,  Immacolata Di Napoli (Federico II University of
Naples and PhD Human Mind and Gender Studies),  Social and Health Professionals
Facing  Gender Violence, 
caterina.arcidiacono@unina.it; filomena.tuccillo@unina.it, 
immacolata.dinapoli@unina.it

Anna C. Baldry (SUN-Second University of Naples), Anna Sorrentino (Federico II University 
of Naples and PhD Human Mind and Gender Studies), Increasing Self-awareness of 
Risk of Intimate Partner Violence: a Tool 
annacostanza.baldry@unina2.it, annacostanza.baldry@gmail.com
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Ksenia Meshkova (Humboldt University, Berlin), COST Action IS 1206 “Femicide 
Across Europe”: an Example  of European Scientific Cooperation
 ksenia.meshkova@gmail.com

Session C4 - Does Working in Social Coops Make A Difference in Work-Family 
Organization and Aspirations?
Chair: Monica Massari (Federico II University of Naples)
monica.massari@unina.it

Maria Rosaria Garofalo (University of Salerno), Virtuous Circles between Social 
Capital and Gender Equality. A Focus on Women's Work-life Balance in Social 
Cooperatives 
garofalo@unisa.it

Mary Fraire (Sapienza University of Rome),  An Innovative Time Use Analysis of 
Women Working in Social Coops
mary.fraire@uniroma1.it

Roberto Ruggiero (University of Salerno), Profiling Women Working in Social Coops

Mita Marra (University of Salerno), Emergence and Embeddedness of Women’s 
Perceptions on Work-Family Interactions: Implications for Social Policy Reform
mimarra@unisa.it
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